
LOT 121 HS  P-5-M-19 & UNIT 4
BLK B LOT 18 SHELL POINT BEACH
OR 37 P 971       OR 38 P 831

NORTH FLORIDA AQUATIC ADVENTURES, LLC
1156 WINTER LANE
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32311

00-00-121-000-11967-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 06
155.40 1.78/

05/15/2019 MMAK
05/15/2019 MMAK 05/15/2019 MMAK

10/17/2022 MMLH 0.00 150,000 0 0 150,000
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3

335,732
3,652

150,000
489,384
192,088
297,296

0
297,296
489,384

0

270,269

1185/0535 11/20/2020 WD Q I 01 370,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARSONS JOHN E & ANGE

NORTH FLORIDA AQUAT

1118/0521 5/23/2019 CR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MILLS ELOISE AS TRUST

PARSONS JOHN E & AN

2024
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AND CH FLOORING

MM DISCOVERY VISIT - PU NEW TRAVERSE & XFOB

ADD HX FOR 2020-PARSON, LATE FILE

PAST 2 YEARS. NO PORTABILITY

19001249 DOORS 0 09/04/2019

18001212 ELECTRIC 0 12/13/2018

29340 RENOV 0 08/13/2002

027952 ELEUPGRADE 0 07/09/2001

019493 N/A 0 04/05/1995

HX Base Yr

182 BEATY TAFF DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 04 PILE WOOD 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 80
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0100 01 2,651 111.7800 189.02 501,092 1969 1990 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2180

BAS 636 100 2022 636 80,545

DCK 45 10 2002 4 507

DCK 96 10 2002 10 1,266

FOP 39 30 2002 12 1,520

FOP 86 30 2002 26 3,293

FOP 115 30 2022 34 4,306

FSP 200 55 2002 110 13,931

FSP 391 55 2022 215 27,228

FUS 1,544 100 2002 1,544 195,537

PCP 532 10 2002 53 6,712
** This building has 11 Sub-Areas

3,700 2,651 335,732

DCK=[YR=2002] W9 S5 E9 FUS=[YR=2002] W9 N5 W16 S20 W2 S8
PTR=W10 DCK=[YR=2002]  W6 S16 E6 N16$ E10$ E2 S12 W7 S10 E20
S10 FSP=[YR=2002] N10 W20 S10 E20$ E19 PTR=E10 PCP=[YR=2002]
E20 FOP=[YR=2002]  W13 S3 E13 N3$ E19 N7 W4 N3 W16 N7 W12
BAS=[YR=2022] E12 S7 E16 N1 E4 UST=[YR=2002] W4 S4 E4 N4$ N6
W7 N20 FSP=[YR=2022] N17 W23 FOP=[YR=2022] E23 N5 W23 S5$ S17
FOP=[YR=2002] N7 W5 S24 E3 N17 E2$ E23$ W25 S20$ N3 W7 S20$
W10$ N17 W7 N2 E2 N7 W2 N29$ N5$.
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1 0211 CONCRETE W 0 0 15 3 45.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2002 2002 3 20 54

2 0210 CONCRETE D 0 0 39 3 117.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2002 2002 3 20 140

3 0375 WOOD WALK 0 0 11 3 33.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2012 2012 3 52 257

4 0371 FLOATING D 0 0 12 6 72.00 SF 20.00 20.00 100 2012 2012 3 52 749

5 0850 SEAWALL CO 0 0 0 0 48.00 LF 42.00 42.00 100 1996 1996 3 20 403

6 0872 SEAWALL VI 0 0 0 0 27.00 LF 38.00 38.00 100 1996 1996 3 20 205

7 0060 DECK WOOD 0 0 53 8 424.00 SF 5.00 5.00 100 2016 2016 3 87 1,844

3,652

1 000130 C SFR WATER 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.50 100,000.00 150,000.00 150,000


